
The ATLAS platform provides real-time visibility and project management for
licensing activities, submission of required reporting, and immediate access to
documentation. All developed with ease-of-use in mind.

ATLAS

Onboarding of Entire
Licensing Portfolio
Assessment of Licenses by
our Staff Attorney
Gap Analysis

Complete License Visibility
Easy Management Interface
Automated Workflows
Email Notifications
Task Management
Document Repository

Services:

Features:

Full Process 
Management

New License Management
Renewal License Management
Never worry about your
licenses expiring again
Dedicated Account Rep will
handle all applications and
communications with state
boards

Services:
Add Full Process Management to
have the Pharma Solutions team
handle all future license
processing:

Standard Pricing:
Starting at $3,650

Per Facility 

Standard Pricing:
Starting at $1,875

 


Licenses Per Facility Annual Fee On-boarding Fee 1st Year Total
1 to 5

6 to 10
11 to 25
26 to 51

52+

$2,400
$3,600
$4,800
$7,200
$9,000

$1,250
$1,750
$2,250
$2,750
$3,250

$3,650
$5,350
$7,050
$9,950

$12,250


