

The ATLAS platform provides real-time visibility and project management for licensing activities, submission of required reporting, and immediate access to documentation. All developed with ease-of-use in mind.

ATLAS

Services:

- Onboarding of Entire Licensing Portfolio
- Assessment of Licenses by our Staff Attorney
- Gap Analysis

Features:

- Complete License Visibility
- Easy Management Interface
- Automated Workflows
- Email Notifications
- Task Management
- Document Repository

Full Process Management

Services:

Add Full Process Management to have the Pharma Solutions team handle all future license processing:

- New License Management
- Renewal License Management
- Never worry about your licenses expiring again
- Dedicated Account Rep will handle all applications and communications with state boards

Standard Pricing: Starting at \$3,650

Per Facility

Standard Pricing: Starting at \$1,875

Licenses Per Facility	Annual Fee	On-boarding Fee	1st Year Total
1 to 5	\$2,400	\$1,250	\$3,650
6 to 10	\$3,600	\$1,750	\$5,350
11 to 25	\$4,800	\$2,250	\$7,050
26 to 51	\$7,200	\$2,750	\$9,950
52+	\$9,000	\$3,250	\$12,250

